
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

42 

801 

3 

969 

59 

803 

898 

899 

505 

861 

204 

880 

888 

971 

99 

876 

900 

805 

41 

77 

Name 

Karl Heinz Matzinger 

Andreas Krammer 

Gottfried Hatz 

Milan Svoboda 

Sergej Pavlovec 

Friedrich Franz 

Jakub Křeček 

Martin Křeček 

Jan Mareček 

Volker Heinke 

Wolfgang Maurer 

Tomáš Voldřich 

MiVi 

Tomáš Frank 

Christian Arnold 

Jakub Kirchner 

Ondřej Hejduk 

Jiří Požárek 

Felix Neidhart 

Daniel Hentschel 

Class 

C1 

C2 

C1 

C2 

C4 

C1 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C2 

C2 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C1 

C1 

Best Tm 

1:35.695 

1:36.424 

1:36.673 

1:39.151 

1:40.518 

1:40.579 

1:42.284 

1:42.341 

1:42.341 

1:43.050 

1:45.069 

1:52.681 

1:55.951 

1:56.288 

1:56.469 

1:56.963 

1:57.029 

2:01.828 

Diff 

0.729 

0.978 

3.456 

4.823 

4.884 

6.589 

6.646 

6.646 

7.355 

9.374 

16.986 

20.256 

20.593 

20.774 

21.268 

21.334 

26.133 

Gap 

0.729 

0.249 

2.478 

1.367 

0.061 

1.705 

0.057 

0.709 

2.019 

7.612 

3.270 

0.337 

0.181 

0.494 

0.066 

4.799 

Best Speed 

158 45 3, 42 0 

157 25 5, 45 5 

156 85 0, 41 3 

152 93 0, 37 9 

150 85 0, 59 4 

150 75 9, 10 5 

148 24 6, 06 0 

148 16 3, 49 3 

148 16 3, 49 3 

147 14 4, 10 5 

144 31 6, 59 2 

134 56 7,4 96  

130 77 2, 48 1 

130 39 3, 50 6 

130 19 0, 86 6 

129 64 0, 99 8 

129 56 7,8 85  

124 46 3, 99 8 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

5 

6 

11 

1 

3 

3 

6 

7 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

7 

4 

4 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:36.319 

1:37.311 

1:36.817 

1:39.219 

1:41.149 

1:40.687 

1:42.555 

1:42.825 

1:42.830 

1:43.193 

1:45.556 

1:53.775 

1:56.362 

1:56.420 

1:56.810 

1:57.290 

1:57.243 

2:01.837 

2nd Lap 

2 

2 

3 

4 

10 

2 

2 

5 

5 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

8 

6 

9 

0 

0 

Status 

AU 

AU 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CH 

DE 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.C 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:35:15 

Autodrom Most 4212,000 km 

15.08.2018 14:35 


